Academic calendar SESSION -: 2023-24

Month Date Day Event / Programme Class
 May
01/05/23 Summer Vacation All
To classes
15/06/23 :
01/05/23 Summer Camp All
to classes
31/05/23
31/05/23 Culmination Ceremony
05/05/23 Friday Buddh Poornima(holiday)
June
16/06/23 School reopen after summer
vacation
21/06/23 International Yoga day
29/06/23 Eid-Ul-Adha (Holiday) All class
30/06/23 Football Nur. To
. 1St
july
08/07/23 Saturday Hindi hand writing 1*to'5”
Essay competition 6" to
1ot
10/07/23 | Monday PA-l pen and paper Nur.To
TO To Tuesday 52"
18/07/23
21/07/23 Friday Doge ball tournament 2" to 5™
To B/G
| 22/07/23
22/07/23 Saturday Eng.Reci.competition 1% to 5%
story telling competition | 6™ to 8"
Debate
9" to
12th
28/07/23 Saturday Badminton tournament 9™ to
17t
(Girls)
29/07/23 Muharram (Holiday) All Class




August

05/08/23 Saturday Investiture ceremony
12/08/23 Saturday P.T.M (PA-I)
15/08/23 Tuesday Independence day
Celebration
18/08/23 Cricket 6" to 8"
to (Boys)
19/08/23 Kho-Kho
Gth tO Sth
(Girls)
21/08/23 | Wednesday | PA-ll(activity based / project
To based)
29/08/23
. 29/08/23 Tuesday RakshaBandhan Celebration | 1% to 8"
30/08/23 | Wednesday RakshaBandhan (Holiday) | All Class
| September
05/09/23 Tuesday Janmasthmi Celebration Nur. To
2('ld -
06/09/23 | Wednesday Janmasthmi (Holiday)

8/09/23 Cricket 9" to
To 12"
09/09/23 (Boys)

14/09/23 Saturday National Hindi Diwas
| Hindi Recitation 1% to 5
Story Telling 6" to 8"
Debate Competition 9™ to 12"
19/09/23 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi
23/09/23 Saturday 40m,50m,60m,Or Funny | Nur.to
Race 6
28/09/23 Friday Millad un nabi (Holiday) | All
Classes
October
02/10/23 Monday Gandhi Jayanti(Holiday)




07/10/23 Saturday Half Yearly Examination
To to
21/10/23 Saturday
21/10/23 Saturday Dussehra Celebration Nur. to
2nd
23/10/23 | Monday to Dussehra (Holidays)
To Thursday
26/10/23 , -
- 28/10/23 Saturday Valmiki Jayanti
30/10/23 Baseball 5" to 87 |
To
31/10/23
November
04/11/23 Saturday Half Yearly (P.T.M)
S 10/11/23 Diwali Celebration
11/11/23 Diwali Holiday
To
15/11/23
17/11/23 Inter House Volleyball 9" to
To Match i2%:
18/11/23 (Boys)
25/11/202 Quiz 9" to
3 12"
27/11/23 Monday .| Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) | All
Classes
| December
- 04/12/23 Friday P.A. I Nur. to
| To to g ™
12/12/23 Saturday Pre-board fom 1"
23/12/23 Saturday Annual function All
’ Classes
25/12/23 Winter Vacation
To
B! 01/01/2024
January
13/01/2024 | Saturday Kite Decoration Competition | 1% to 5%




13/01/2024 | Saturday Drama 6" to
17t
26/01/24 | Friday Republic day
29/01/24 | Monday PA-IV Nur. To
To To 9" &11™
06/02/24 | Tuesday Pre Board -II 10", 12
2" week Soft Ball 6" to 8"
2" week Athletics Meet Nur. to
February
' March
07/03/24 | Thursday to Final Exam
To Friday
22/03/24
08/03/24 | Friday Shivaratri
30/03/24 | Saturday Result Declaration




